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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

159
160
168
169
221

310
315
316
317

318
320
413
414
415

451
452
453
500

501
503
520
535
610

611
640
645
646

647
648
730
762
775

779
801
823
830

838
844
890
902
924

926
927

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1003
209
764

2035
218

2077
863
228

5043

2246
155

1849
2195
1114

1844
546
553
903

640
328
142

1539
230

207
205

3416
1289

1259
842
239
659
856

262
200

1324
337

1644
2155
152
236
719

2254
237

Skeins

0.5
0.1
0.4
0.9
0.1

0.9
0.4
0.1
2.2

1.0
0.1
0.8
1.0
0.5

0.8
0.3
0.3
0.4

0.3
0.2
0.1
0.7
0.1

0.1
0.1
1.5
0.6

0.6
0.4
0.1
0.3
0.4

0.2
0.1
0.6
0.2

0.7
0.9
0.1
0.1
0.3

1.0
0.1
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

928
930
931
932
934

935
936
938
939

3011
3012
3021
3022
3023

3024
3032
3041
3042

3051
3072
3371
3721
3722

3726
3743
3752
3768

3781
3787
3790
3799
3802

3858
3860
3861

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

579
162
866
238

4903

842
2068
525
630

269
205

1447
1220
248

102
101
221
379

240
140

9946
813
698

1555
377
976

3458

561
1218
202

2614
593

948
269
383

Skeins

0.3
0.1
0.4
0.1
2.1

0.4
0.9
0.3
0.3

0.2
0.1
0.7
0.6
0.2

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2

0.2
0.1
4.2
0.4
0.3

0.7
0.2
0.5
1.5

0.3
0.6
0.1
1.1
0.3

0.4
0.2
0.2


